
Siwan - Kaptanganj Passenger (UnReserved)/55067 - Pass - NER 
SV/Siwan Junction to CPJ/Kaptanganj Junction 

3h 20m - 127 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SV Siwan Junction 11:00 4 1 0 25 69 NER
2 SVC Siwan Kachari 11:06 11:07 1m 0 1 3 42 69 NER
3 ALS Amlori Sarsar 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 7 83 66 NER
4 HTW Hathua Junction 11:23 11:24 1m 0 1 19 41 NER
5 THE Thawe Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 2 1 28 28 99 NER
6 NKBR Narkatia Bazar Halt 11:51 11:52 1m 0 1 33 54 71 NER
7 SSU Sasa Musa 11:58 11:59 1m 0 1 39 49 75 NER
8 SPYA Sipaya 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 44 42 75 NER
9 JGP Jalalpur 12:11 12:12 1m 0 1 47 42 77 NER
10 TPV Tinpheria 12:18 12:19 1m 0 1 51 44 78 NER
11 TRJ Tariasujan 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 56 58 78 NER
12 TOI Tamkuhi Road 12:35 12:36 1m 0 1 64 44 NER
13 GSRM Gauri Sriram 12:45 12:46 1m 0 1 71 70 83 NER
14 DUE Dudahi 12:51 12:52 1m 0 1 77 62 84 NER
15 CHAF Chaf Halt 12:58 12:59 1m 0 1 83 35 85 NER
16 KKT Kath Kuiyan 13:07 13:08 1m 0 1 88 53 83 NER
17 POU Padrauna 13:17 13:18 1m 1 1 96 48 91 NER
18 BAGJ Barhara Ganj 13:27 13:28 1m 0 1 103 54 87 NER
19 RKL Ramkola 13:37 13:38 1m 1 1 111 54 89 NER
20 LIJ Lakshmiganj 13:45 13:46 1m 1 1 117 40 89 NER
21 MTBG Matia Barghat Halt 13:52 13:53 1m 0 1 121 12 90 NER
22 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 14:20 1 1 127 - NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (12:46)

Apr 28 2024 (12:46)

1

1


